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2021-2022 Rockport-Fulton Pirates
Varsity Baseball Schedule

DATE


OPPONENT


PLACE

          TIME

Feb. 5 (Saturday)
Alumni (scrimmage)

Home


           10:00 am
Feb. 8 (Tuesday)
Flour Bluff (scrimmage)
Home


            7:00 pm

Feb. 12 (Saturday)
London (scrimmage)

London


          12:00 pm

Feb. 15 (Tuesday)
C. C. Veterans (scrimmage)
Home


            6:00 pm
Feb. 24-26 (Thu-Sat)
Sinton Tournament

Sinton


               TBA
March 3-5 (Thu-Sat)
Calallen Tournament

Calallen


  TBA
March 8 (Tuesday)
*Port Lavaca


Port Lavaca

            7:00 pm
March 10-12 (Thu-Sat)
Victoria Tournament

Victoria


  TBA
March 14 (Monday)
Marlow, Oklahoma

Home


            2:00 pm
March 15 (Tuesday)
*C.C. Miller


Whataburger Field-C.C.
            8:00 pm
March 19 (Saturday)
Tuloso-Midway


Home


          12:00 pm
March 22 (Tuesday)
*West Oso


West Oso

            7:00 pm

March 25 (Friday)
*Beeville


Home


            7:00 pm

March 29 (Tuesday)
*Ingleside


Ingleside

            7:00 pm

April 1 (Friday)

*Sinton



Home


            7:00 pm

April 5 (Tuesday)
*Port Lavaca


Home


            7:00 pm

April 9 (Saturday)
*C.C. Miller


C.C. Cabaniss

          12:00 pm
April 11 (Monday)
San Diego


San Diego

            6:00 pm
April 14 (Thursday)
*West Oso


Home


            7:00 pm

April 19 (Tuesday)
*Beeville


Beeville

            7:00 pm

April 22 (Friday)
*Ingleside


Home


            7:00 pm
April 23 (Saturday)
Robstown


Robstown

          12:00 pm
April 26 (Tuesday)
*Sinton



Sinton


            7:00 pm
April 30 (Saturday)
Banquete


Home


          12:00 pm
*Denotes Scrimmage/*Denotes Tournament/*Denotes Non-District Games/*Denotes District Games


Head Coach:  Arturo “Tudi” Elizondo Jr.              Assistant Coaches:  Jesus Vela, Jonathan Masch

Athletic Director:  Jay Seibert


 Athletic Trainers:  Lorraine Cameron 

Superintendent:  Dr. Joshua Garcia

 Principal:  Rhonda Mieth
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